
BLK 1 PT LOTS 5 & 6
IN OR 1516/1704
JEHU BOOTHE SURVEY PBK 1/29

MIZELL WALTER S & CARRIE D
45200 DORMAN PLACE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

29-2N-25-3120-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7001.00

06/02/2023 MLU

05/02/2018 KB 0.00 47,500 0 0 47,500

STANDARD
1

91,532
7,683
47,500

146,715
32,769

113,946
0

113,946
146,715

0

118,130

1516/1704 8/03/2007 PR U I 24 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRATTON HARRY O P/R

MIZELL WALTER S & C

0579/0874 9/12/1989 PR U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNER ALBERT BRYAN E

CONNER MAUDE HODGES
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R4657 ROOF 04/01/2023

B2559 REMODEL 2,500 01/15/2003

HX Base Yr

45383 GREEN AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 01 DIST CA 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,310 109.2000 98.55 129,100 1938 1980 0 0 0 29.10 70.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1231

BAS 1,231 100 1,231 86,012

FEP 45 80 36 2,516

FSP 98 40 39 2,725

STP 40 10 4 279

1,414 1,310 91,532

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 FEP=[YR=2003] N5 W9 S5 E9$ W15 S39 E19
FSP=[YR=2003] S3 E3 STP=[YR=2012] S5 E8 N5 W8$ E11 N7 W14 S4$
N4 E14 N35$ .

BAS
1993

18

15

39

19

4

14

35

FEP
2003

5

9

5
9

FSP
20033

3

11

7

14

4

STP
2012

5

8

5
8

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1938 1938 3 20 700

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 561.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1960 1960 3 20 583

3 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 0 40 20 800.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1960 1960 3 20 6,400

7,683

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 95.00 210.00 95.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 47,500


